Effective: May 2023
Data Sheet UFS-600C
Rev 3.03 Page 1 of 2
NITROGEN-PAC™ MODEL SC-W
UNITED Fire Systems
Division of United Fire Protection Corporation
1 MARK ROAD
KENILWORTH, NJ  07033 USA

FIGURE 2
NITROGEN-PAC™ MODEL SC-W Schematic
Table 3 – Ordering Information
P / N Data Sheet Includes
SC-W
UFS-600C
Model SC-W Cabinet – 115 VAC 60 Hz Single-Phase – FM Approved
Model SC-W Installation, Commissioning, Operation Manual
UFS-316B Model NA-2 Hand-Held Nitrogen Analyzer
NR-5 UFS-313D Model NR Nitrogen Receiver – Wall- or Riser-Mount
NR-10 UFS-313F Model NR Nitrogen Receiver – Floor-Mount
NAMD-1 UFS-318B Model NAMD-1 Nitrogen / Air Maintenance Device – FM Approved
PVA-4
UFS-314D
Model PVA Purge Vent Assembly – Manual Purity Checking
PVA-2 Model PVA Purge Vent Assembly – For Use with Model TAP-G3
TAP-G3 UFS-317B Model TAP-G3 TRUE ADVANCED PURGE™ (TAP) Device
CMA-1 UFS-315A Model CMA-1 Corrosion Monitor Assembly
NOTE
SC-W WITH MODEL NR-5
NITROGEN RECEIVER SHOWN